AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION

$46,000,000.00 06/16/22 (Council) — Construction Manager-at-Risk Award — Hensel Phelps Construction
Co.
$66,000.00 06/16/22 Administrative Authority
$89,000,000.00 04/20/23 Proposed (Council) — Additional authority for the Barbara Jordan Terminal
Optimization construction costs

$135,066,000.00 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION

$142,215.00 08/19/22 Initial Contract Agreement — Pre-construction Services
02/22/23 Supplemental Amendment #1 - GMP1 — Temporary and Replacement Boarding
$37,980,977.00 Bridges; former concession space and Gate 13 renovations

$38,123,192.00 Total Contract History



